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Stadtpalais

Menu

Soup
Apple celery soup

goat cheese praline / fig

Tomato essence
basil dumplings / root vegetables

Starter
Figs / chicory / dates / walnuts / lemon balm /

raspberry dressing

Beetroot / goat's cheese
kumquats / smoked duck breast / sprouts

Wild and meadow mushroom salad
herbed lamb fillet / balsamic onion / sprouts

Tuna wrapped in sesame
Teriyaki sauce / pepper / pineapple / ginger / wild herbs

9,5

9,5

16

18,5

21

22



Stadtpalais

Crispy potato pocket \f
roasted pointed cabbage / roasted shallots /
cherry tomato sauce

Braised lamb shank
rosemary jus / pea puree / roasted potatoes / shallot jom

Corn chicken breast cooked in flavours
Sweet potato and vegetable curry / avocado / papadam

Veal escalope
tossed cucumber and potato salad / wild herbs

Whole trout from the Bergisches Land
lemon butter / young spinach / mashed potatoes

Fillet steak from Simmertaler beef
sautéed wild mushrooms / wild garlic risotto

Dessert
Chocolate variation
Portwine cherry

Hazelnut-carrot-cake
Blood orange-sorbet / Meringue crumble

34,5

26,5

33,5

34

38

42

14

14

You can ask our service staff for an overview of the allergens and additives
contained. The €uro prices quoted include the currently valid statutory valve-

added tax.
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Stadtpalais

Game Menu

Soup
Cream of pumpkin soup

smoked duck breast / croutons 9,5

Starter
Game ham
field and ruccola salad / walnut dressing / figs 19,5

Main Course
Tagliatelle from the parmesan loaf
wild mushroom ragout / cherry tomato / leek onion 24,5

Stuffed leg of rabbit 28,5
carrots / sugar snap peas / porcini-risotto

Deer ragout

bread dumpling / pear / cranberries / cherry red cabbage 34,5
Breast of pheasant

Parma ham / sage jus / wine sauerkraut / mashed potatoes 36,5
Dessert
Apple variation 14

You can ask our service staff for an overview of the allergens and additives
contained. The €uro prices quoted include the currently valid statutory value-
added tox.



