

Menu

<u>Sουρ</u>	
Apple celery soup	
goat cheese praline / fig	9,5
Tomato essence	
basil dumplings / root vegetables	9,5
<u>Starter</u>	
Figs / chicory / dates / walnuts / lemon balm /	
raspberry dressing	16
1 1 3	
Beetroot / goat's cheese	
kumquats / smoked duck breast / sprouts	18,5
Wild and meadow mushroom salad	
herbed lamb fillet / balsamic onion / sprouts	21
Tuna wrapped in sesame	
Teriyaki sauce / pepper / pineapple / ginger / wild herbs	22
1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	



Crispy potato pocket V roasted pointed cabbage / roasted shallots / cherry tomato sauce	26,5
Braised lamb shank rosemary jus / pea puree / roasted potatoes / shallot jam	33,5
Corn chicken breast cooked in flavours Sweet potato and vegetable curry / avocado / papadam	34
Veal escalope tossed cucumber and potato salad / wild herbs	38
Whole trout from the Bergisches Land lemon butter / young spinach / mashed potatoes 34,5	
Fillet steak from Simmertaler beef sautéed wild mushrooms / wild garlic risotto	42
D <u>essert</u> Chocolate variation Portwine cherry	14
Hazelnut-carrot-cake Blood orange-sorbet / Meringue crumble	14

You can ask our service staff for an overview of the allergens and additives contained. The Euro prices quoted include the currently valid statutory value-added tax.



Game Menu

Soup Cream of pumpkin soup	
smoked duck breast / croutons	9,5
Starter Game ham	
field and ruccola salad / walnut dressing / figs	19,5
Main Course Tagliatelle from the parmesan loaf	
wild mushroom ragout / cherry tomato / leek onion	24,5
Stuffed leg of rabbit carrots / sugar snap peas / porcini-risotto	28,5
Deer ragout bread dumpling / pear / cranberries / cherry red cabbage	34,5
Breast of pheasant Parma ham / sage jus / wine saverkraut / mashed potatoes	36,5
Dessert Apple variation	14

You can ask our service staff for an overview of the allergens and additives contained. The Euro prices quoted include the currently valid statutory value-added tax.